
Weekday and Saturday Service

Hub

------
7:20
8:40

10:10
11:30
1:00
2:40
3:40
5:05

1
Ballou
Park

6:08
7:28
8:48

10:18
11:38
1:08
2:48
3:48
5:13

2
Carter’s

Store

6:18
7:38
8:58

10:28
11:48
1:18
2:58
3:58
5:23

3
   Edge -

Wood

6:22
7:42
9:02

10:32
11:52
1:22
3:02
4:02
5:27

4
Hospital
(DRMC)

6:30
7:50
9:10

10:40
12:00
1:30
3:10
4:10
5:35

Leaving Hub - right on Spring St., right on
Union St., right on Main St. to West Main St.,
continues on W.Main St. until Corning Dr., left
into Carter’s Store, bus turns around at store.

Leaving Carter’s Store - right onto West Main,
continues east on Main St., left on Ridge St.,
right on Spring St. to Hub.

* The bus does not go into the turnaround
area at the Edgewood bus shelter.
Passengers will board at the W. Main bus
stop near the turnaround area.

Please see #3 Edgewood-Stokesland for other
runtimes in this area. The timetable for this
route can be found on page 11 of this guide.

Hospital

Union

S
pr

in
g

1

3

M
ain   S

t.

W
.M

ain

W
.M

ai
n

Averett
  Univ.

Ballou
Park

Ballou
Park
Shopping
Center

Carter's
Store

Edgewood
Bus Shelter

HUB

4

Ridge

2
Corning Dr.

Sedgefield
Lane

Riveroak
Blvd

Broad St.

Mountain View Ave.

#5 Edgewood - Stokesland#5 EDGEWOOD - STOKESLAND

Route Path from Hub to Carter’s Store

Route Path from Carter’s Store to Hub

Transfer Options from Hub
TO CITY AREA: BUS ROUTE            TIMES
Stokes St.,
Kemper Rd. #1 Kemper Rd. Page 7

Washington St.,
Claiborne Ave. #2 Third Avenue  Page 9
Main St.,
West Main St. #3 Edgewood  Page 11
North Main
Purdum Woods #4 North Main  Page 13
Riverside Dr., #5 Riverside
Wal-Mart        Stay on bus except at 2:40 pm  Page 15

58 East #6 Glenwood  Page 16
(6:40 am and 3:40 pm)

After the 2:40 pm #5 Edgewood - Stokesland
route is completed it will be repeated at 3:40 pm!

At 3:40 pm, for service to Wal-Mart, the Danville
Mall and Riverside Dr., please use #2 Riverside.


