#5 EDGEWOOD - STOKESLAND Weekday and Saturday Service					#5 Edg
	Weekday				
Hub	1 Ballou Park	2 Carter's Store	3 Edge - Wood	4 Hospital (DRMC)	
1100				, ,	
7:20	6:08 7:28	6:18 7:38	6:22 7:42	6:30 7:50	
8:40	8:48	8:58	9:02	9:10	
10:10	10:18	10:28	10:32	10:40	
11:30	11:38	11:48	11:52	12:00	
1:00	1:08	1:18	1:22	1:30	
2:40	2:48	2:58	3:02	3:10	
3:40 5:05	3:48 5:13	3:58 5:23	4:02 5:27	4:10 5:35	
After the route is c	e 2:40 pm completed i	#5 Edgewo t will be repe	od - Stol	kesland 40 pm!	
At 3:40 p Mall and	m, for serv Riverside	vice to Wal-N Dr., please	use #2 Riv	vanville verside.	
		, I			
Please	see #3 Ec	laewood-St	okesland	for other	niveroak
runtime	es in this	lgewood-St area. The	timetable	e for this	Riveroak Blvd
runtime	es in this	lgewood-St area. The nd on page	timetable	e for this	
runtime	es in this	area. The	timetable	e for this	Blvd
runtime	es in this	area. The	timetable	e for this	
runtime route c	es in this an be fou	area. The nd on page	timetable a 11 of th	e for this is guide.	Blvd Sedgefield Lane
runtime route c	es in this an be fou	area. The	timetable a 11 of th	e for this is guide.	Blvd Sedgefield Lane
runtime route c Route	es in this an be fou Path fro	area. The nd on page om Hub te	timetable e 11 of th o Carte	e for this is guide. r's Store	Blvd Sedgefield Lane
runtime route c Route Leavin Union S	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o	area. The nd on page om Hub to ight on Sp in Main St.	timetable 11 of th D Carte pring St., to West	e for this is guide. r's Store right on Main St.,	Blvd Sedgefield Lane
Route Leavin Union S continu	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o es on W.N	area. The nd on page om Hub to ight on Sp on Main St. Main St. un	timetable 11 of th Carte oring St., to West til Cornin	e for this is guide. r's Store right on Main St., g Dr., left	Blvd Sedgefield Lane
Route Leavin Union S continu	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o es on W.N	area. The nd on page om Hub to ight on Sp in Main St.	timetable 11 of th Carte oring St., to West til Cornin	e for this is guide. r's Store right on Main St., g Dr., left	Blvd Sedgefield Lane Wing
Route Leavin Union S continu	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o es on W.N	area. The nd on page om Hub to ight on Sp on Main St. Main St. un	timetable 11 of th Carte oring St., to West til Cornin	e for this is guide. r's Store right on Main St., g Dr., left	Blvd Sedgefield Lane Wina Bin To CITY ARE
Route c Route Leavin Union s continu into Ca	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o es on W.N rter's Stor	area. The nd on page om Hub to ight on Sp on Main St. Main St. un	timetable 11 of th oring St., to West til Cornin s around	e for this is guide. r's Store right on Main St., g Dr., left at store.	Blvd Sedgefield Lane Verial To Tran TO CITY AREA Stokes St., Kemper Rd.
Route Continu Into Ca	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o es on W.N rter's Stor Path fro	area. The nd on page om Hub to ight on Sp on Main St. Main St. un re, bus turn m Carter	timetable 11 of th or Carten oring St., to West til Cornin s around 's Store	r's Store right on Main St., g Dr., left at store.	Blvd Sedgefield Lane View Man Man Man Man Man Man Man Man Man Man
Route Leavin Union S continu into Ca Route Leaving continu	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o es on W.N rter's Stor Path fro g Carter's ies east o	area. The nd on page om Hub to ight on Sp ight on Sp ig	timetable 11 of th oring St., to West til Cornin s around "s Store of onto W	e for this is guide. r's Store right on Main St., g Dr., left at store. e to Hub /est Main,	Blvd Sedgefield Lane To CITY AREA Stokes St., Kemper Rd. Washington St.,
Route Leavin Union S continu into Ca Route Leaving continu right or	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o es on W.N rter's Stor Path fro g Carter's ies east o n Spring S	om Hub to ight on Sp on Main St. Jain St. un e, bus turn m Carter Store - righ n Main St., to Hub.	timetable 11 of th o Carter oring St., to West til Cornin s around 's Store of onto W left on F	e for this is guide. r's Store right on Main St., g Dr., left at store. e to Hub Vest Main, Ridge St.,	Blvd Sedgefield Lane Tran TO CITY ARE Stokes St., Kemper Rd. Washington St., Claiborne Ave. Main St., West Main St. North Main
Route Leavin Union S continu into Ca Route Leaving continu right or * The b area	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o es on W.N rter's Stor Path fro g Carter's les east o n Spring S ous does r at the E	area. The nd on page om Hub to ight on Sp on Main St. Main St. un re, bus turn m Carter Store - righ n Main St.	timetable 11 of th o Carter oring St., to West til Cornin s around 's Store of onto W left on F the turna bus s	e for this is guide. r's Store right on Main St., g Dr., left at store. e to Hub /est Main, Ridge St., round helter.	Blvd Sedgefield Lane Tran TO CITY ARE Stokes St., Kemper Rd. Washington St., Claiborne Ave. Main St., West Main St.
Route Leavin Union S continu into Ca Route Leaving continu right or * The b area a Passer	es in this an be fou Path fro g Hub - r St., right o es on W.N rter's Stor Path fro g Carter's les east o n Spring S ous does r at the E ngers will	m Hub to ight on Sp on Main St. Main St. un e, bus turn m Carter Store - righ n Main St., to Hub. ot go into dgewood	timetable 11 of th o Carter oring St., to West til Cornin s around "s Store of onto W left on F the turna bus s ne W. Ma	e for this is guide. r's Store right on Main St., g Dr., left at store. e to Hub /est Main, Ridge St., round helter.	Bivd Sedgefield Lane Tran TO CITY ARE Stokes St., Kemper Rd. Washington St., Claiborne Ave. Main St., West Main St. North Main Purdum Woods Riverside Dr.,

